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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

San Benedetto del Tronto, Domenica 25/01/2026 - 12:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 ROSCINI SILVIO 2015
2 LANARI ANDREA 1977
3 CAMPIONE VINCENZO 1982
4 BALDI DIEGO 1986

S6
S7
S3
S4

Societa

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Anthropos Asd
Anthropos Asd
A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

FINALE

01:00.4
01:00.1
01:32.8
01:27.1

Serie

Punti

481.13
463.56
443.97
441.68

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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